
RMT R 215Model #

Length

Butt size (Rubber)

Air Pressure

Air Inlet 

Weight

Stroke

45.5”

8”

24 lb

2.5"

25 cfm

90 psi

 1156 mm

203 mm 

10.9 kgs

63.5 mm

6 Bar

12.7 mm

Air Consumption

B.P.M

11.8 l/s

800 (± 5%)

¹⁄�"

Hand ToolRammers

RMT R 115
RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM
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Premises B1/B2, Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Kalher, Bhiwandi, Maharashtra 421302 info@rminingtools.com+91 98367 54560 www.rminingtools.com

Rammers are perfect compac�ng soil and sand in such applica�ons as foundry
molds, backfilling founda�ons, pipe work, and cable trenching, these tools are
built to with stand heavy use in tough environments and include effec�ve seal
designs that keep internal components free from dirt and grit. 

Bench rammers Ideal for compacing small sand molds in a foundry or cas�ng 
facility. Its shorter height and light weight allow this unit to be used on smaller
molds that are setup waist high. Its unique double ac�on “sand wiper” seal 
excludes dirt and grit from inside the tool for reduced wear and long life.

Time tested valve design.

Round piston rod 

63.5mm Rubber bu� included 

What is good about it?

Specification
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