

Rammers are perfect compacting soil and sand in such applications as foundry molds, backfilling foundations, pipe work, and cable trenching, these tools are built to with stand heavy use in tough environments and include effective seal designs that keep internal components free from dirt and grit.

Bench rammers Ideal for compacing small sand molds in a foundry or casting facility. Its shorter height and light weight allow this unit to be used on smaller molds that are setup waist high. Its unique double action "sand wiper" seal excludes dirt and grit from inside the tool for reduced wear and long life.



## What is good about it?

- Time tested valve design.
- Sound piston rod
- 63.5mm Rubber butt included

## **Specification**

Model #	RMT R 215	
Stroke	203 mm	8"
Length	1156 mm	45.5"
Weight	10.9 kgs	24 lb
Butt size (Rubber)	63.5 mm	2.5"
B.P.M	800 (± 5%)	
Air Pressure	6 Bar	90 psi
Air Consumption	11.8 l/s	25 cfm
Air Inlet	12.7 mm	1/2"

<u>RMT R 115</u>

Rammers

Hand Tool